CORRECTION #1

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15				
Name:	Spot Description:				
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West				
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section				
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:				
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx) Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84				
Wellsite Geologist:					
Purchaser:	County:				
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:				
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Field Name:				
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW	Producing Formation:				
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet				
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet				
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:				
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.				
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:					
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
Commingled Permit #:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls				
Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:				
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
ENHR Permit #:					
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:				
	Lease Name: License #:				
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West				
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Countv: Permit #:				

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

1208026 CORRECTION #1

Operator Name:				Lease N	Name:			_ Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	:					
	ow important tops of fo ing and shut-in pressu o surface test, along wi	res, whe	ther shut-in pre	ssure reacl	hed stati	c level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bo			
Final Radioactivity Logilles must be submitted						gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	ogs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital	electronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Ye	es No			3	on (Top), Depth a			Sample
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Ye	es 🗌 No		Nam	9		Тор	L	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Y€								
List All E. Logs Run:										
			CASING	RECORD	│ Ne	w Used				
		Repo				rmediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing : (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
									<u> </u>	
Purpose	Depth					EEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Top Bottom	Туре	Type of Cement # Sacks Used			Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone										
Did you perform a hydrau	ilic fracturing treatment or	n this well?	·			Yes	No (If No, sk	ip questions 2 ar	nd 3)	
	otal base fluid of the hydra		•		•			ip question 3)		
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment information	submitted	to the chemical of	disclosure reg	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, file	out Page Three	of the ACC)-1)
Shots Per Foot			ID - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perl				cture, Shot, Cemen		b	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At	t:	Liner Run:				
							Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENH	R.	Producing Meth Flowing	nod:	g 🗌	Gas Lift C	other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bl	bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DIODOGITI	ON OF CAC			ACTUOD OF	COMPLE	TION		DDODUGT		
Vented Sold	ON OF GAS: Used on Lease		N Open Hole	NETHOD OF \Box Perf.	Dually	Comp. Con	nmingled	PRODUCTIO	λΝ ΙΝΙΕΚ\	/AL:
(If vented, Sub			Other (Specify)		(Submit A		mit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5
Doc ID	1208026

All Electric Logs Run

REPEAT LOG
SONIC ARRAY LOG
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON SPECTRAL DENSITY LOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5
Doc ID	1208026

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	3909	
TORONTO	3929	
LANSING	3963	
KANSAS CITY	4358	
MARMATON	4481	
PAWNEE	4577	
CHEROKEE	4622	
ATOKA	4790	
MORORW	4843	
ST GENEVIEVE	4946	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	OXY USA Inc.
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5
Doc ID	1208026

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	1640	CLASS C	SEE ATTACH ED
PRODUC TION	7.875	5.5	17	5315	50-50 POZ	SEE ATTACH ED

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: DRUSSEL E 5

API/Permit #: 15-055-22279-00-00

Doc ID: 1208026

Correction Number: 1

Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Method Of Completion - Perf	No	Yes
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 08003	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 08026



Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1208003

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15				
Name:	Spot Description:				
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R East _ West				
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section				
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:				
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)				
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84				
Purchaser:	County:				
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:				
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:				
	Producing Formation:				
□ Oil □ WSW □ SWD □ SIOW □ Gas □ D&A □ ENHR □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
GSW Sigw Sigw GSW Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet				
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet				
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:				
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.				
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	·				
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls				
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:				
Dual Completion Permit #:					
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
ENHR Permit #:	Operator Name:				
GSW Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:				
	Quarter Sec TwpS. R				
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:				

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY	
Confidentiality Requested	
Date:	
Confidential Release Date:	
Wireline Log Received	
Geologist Report Received	
UIC Distribution	
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:	l

KOLAR Document ID: 1208003

Page Two

Operator Name:				Lease Name:	ame: Well #:				
Sec Twp.	S. R.	E	ast West	County:					
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.									
Final Radioactivity files must be subm						iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.gov	v. Digital electronic log	
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes No			on (Top), Depth ar		Sample	
Samples Sent to 0	Geological Surv	/ey	Yes No	Na	Name Top			Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / List All E. Logs Ru	_		Yes No Yes No Yes No						
		B	CASING eport all strings set-c		New Used	ion, etc.			
Purpose of Strir		Hole illed	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SO	UEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:		epth T Bottom	Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Perc			Percent Additives	ercent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casi Plug Back T									
Plug Off Zor									
Did you perform a Does the volume Was the hydraulic	of the total base f	fluid of the hydrauli		_	=	No (If No, sk	ip questions 2 an ip question 3) out Page Three	,	
Date of first Product Injection:	tion/Injection or R	esumed Production	Producing Meth	nod:	Gas Lift 0	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	on	Oil Bbls.					Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
DISPOS	SITION OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF COMP	LETION:			DN INTERVAL: Bottom	
	Sold Used	I on Lease	Open Hole			mmingled mit ACO-4)	Тор	BOROTT	
,	,			B.11 B1					
Shots Per Foot	Perforation Top	Perforation Bottom	Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, Cer (Amount and Kind	menting Squeeze I of Material Used)	Record	
TUBING RECORD:	: Size:	Set	Δ+-	Packer At:					
TODING RECORD:	. 3126.		n.	i donei Al.					

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion					
Operator	OXY USA Inc.					
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5					
Doc ID	1208003					

All Electric Logs Run

REPEAT LOG
SONIC ARRAY LOG
BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON SPECTRAL DENSITY LOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion					
Operator	OXY USA Inc.					
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5					
Doc ID	1208003					

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	3909	
TORONTO	3929	
LANSING	3963	
KANSAS CITY	4358	
MARMATON	4481	
PAWNEE	4577	
CHEROKEE	4622	
ATOKA	4790	
MORORW	4843	
ST GENEVIEVE	4946	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion					
Operator	OXY USA Inc.					
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5					
Doc ID	1208003					

Perforations

Shots Per Foot	Perforation Record	Material Record	Depth
4	5012-5019 ST GENEVIEVE	ACIDIZE 24 BBL 15%HCL FLUSH 20 BBLS 4% KCL	5012-5019
4	4740-4743 CHEROKEE	ACIDIZE 750 GALS 15% HCL FLUSH 19 BBLS 4%KCL	4740-4743
4	4622-4626 CHEROKEE	ACIDIZE 750 GALS 15% HCL FLUSH 19 BBLS 4% KCL	4622-4626
4	4514-4518 MARMATON (SQUEEZE)	ACIDIZE 750 GALS 15% HCL 18 BBLS 4% KCL	4514-4518

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion					
Operator	OXY USA Inc.					
Well Name	DRUSSEL E 5					
Doc ID	1208003					

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	1640	CLASS C	SEE ATTACH ED
PRODUC TION	7.875	5.5	17	5315	50-50 POZ	SEE ATTACH ED

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053105

Federal Tax I.I	0.# 20-5975804	
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SER	VICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		Liberal ks
and Imp		
DATE 13-29-14 SEC. 36 255 RANGE 33 W C	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH
		COUNTY STATE
LEASE Drussed WELL# E-5 LOCATION J c+ 83	+ Parallel Rd, W/Mi	Finney HS
OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one) N+ South 10	to.	
A	0.11	1
CONTRACTOR Aztec # 507	OWNER OXY USA	INC
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 1648 ft	CENTER IN	
CASING SIZE 8 78 24 7 DEPTH 1643, 46 1	CEMENT	1. 0.4-1511 00 1
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED 350.	5K HMDC 276,
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	Seal 27. NAMS 37.CC 245 sk "G", 37-CC	141-5, 27, 5A-5
TOOL DEPTH	02 13 3K C, 31-CC	14/blsk Flosele
PRES. MAX 1500 MINIMUM	COMMON C 245 st	a 9440 507A
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 40.56++	POZMIX	@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 2.58 BBIS	GEL	
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 22sk	@64.00 1,4083
DISPLACEMENT 102 BBIS	ASC	@ 2700°
EQUIPMENT	AMDC'C: 3505K	@31:0 10,850
	flosele 15016	@2.97 445.50
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Dubes Chavez	5A-51 66 15	@17.55 1.158.3
#531-541 HELPER Jame Torras		@
BULK TRUCK		@
#456-554 DRIVER Fricarde Estrada		@
BULK TRUCK		@
#562-467 DRIVER Manuel Covambias		@
James Conditional	HANDLING 665 BT COTT	
D DATA DATA	MILEAGE 1478. 46 Ton N	1, 2,60 3,844.
REMARKS:		momus 9 5 3 3 C
		TOTAL-2335
APLOCATION/DEPT. Libcap, DOZITHON DOZIT		101AL-24333
LEASEWELLIFAC Drussel EG	SERVIO	
MAXIMOI WSM #	SERVI	CE
MAXIMO/WSM# TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023	DEPTH OF JOB	CE 1648-14
HEASENVELLIFAC Drusse EG MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	CE
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA WINSUPPORTED D	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	1648-14 2213.7
HEASENVELLIFAC Drusse EG MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one	DEPTH OF JOB	0 1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 3850
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Gircle one SPO / BPA CHER DOWN PRINTED NAME GEAR TO LY	DEPTH OF JOB	0 1648-14 2213.1 0 385.0 0 275 275.0
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Gircle one SPO / BPA CHER DURYN PRINTED NAME GEAR BOLY	DEPTH OF JOB	0 1648-14 2213.7 0 38500 0 275 27500 0 4.40 22000
LEASE-WELL/FAC Drusse EG MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA Circle type PRINTED NAME Gene By SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE	DEPTH OF JOB	0 1648-14 2213.1 0 385.0 0 275 275.0
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: 0-1/2	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-1+ 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.00 @ 275.00 2.20.00 @ 4.40 2.20.00
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: 0-1/2	DEPTH OF JOB	0 1648-14 2213.7 0 38500 0 275 27500 0 4.40 22000
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: DAY USA WC- STREET	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-1+ 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.00 @ 275.00 2.20.00 @ 4.40 2.20.00
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: 0-1/2	DEPTH OF JOB	0 7.70 385.00 275.00 220.00 TOTAL 3093.75
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: DAY USA WC- STREET	DEPTH OF JOB	0 7.70 385.00 275.00 220.00 TOTAL 3093.75
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: DAY USA WC- STREET	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-1+ 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275 2.75 2 @ 4.40 220 2 TOTAL 3093.75
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX / OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: DAY USA WC- STREET	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-1+ 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275 2.75.0 @ 4.40 220.0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT
LEASEMELLIFAC Drusse EG MAXIMO I WSM # TASK 0102 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/801/10 CAPEX I OPEX - Circle one SPO / BPA CHOULD BE YOUR PRINTED NAME GARE BY SIGNATURE: JSA INC- STREET CITY STATE ZIP	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 3850 @ 275 2750 @ 4.40 2200 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.00 @ 447.00 #47.00
MAXIMO / WSM # TASK	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-1+ 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275 2.75.0 @ 4.40 220.0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.0 @ 4475 447.0 @ 460.0
TASK 0/02 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX/OPEX-Circle one SPO/BPA CIRCLE DO NAME GARE BY SIGNATURE: STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275.0 220.0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.00 @ 447.00 @ 460.00 @ 75.00 @ 75.00
CHARGE TO: DAY USA WC- STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275.0 220.0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.00 @ 447.00 @ 460.00 @ 75.00 @ 75.00
CHARGE TO: OTAY USA WE TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275.0 220.0 # 101AL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.00 @ 447.0 447.00 @ 460.00 @ 56.00 56.00
CHARGE TO: OTAY USA WE- TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275.0 220.0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.00 @ 447.00 @ 460.00 @ 75.00 @ 75.00
CHARGE TO: OAY USA WC- STREET To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275 2.75 2 @ 4.40 220.0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131.0 @ 447.0 @ 460.0 @ 56.0 TOTAL 2144.
CHARGE TO: OTAY USA WE- TO: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	DEPTH OF JOB	TOTAL 3 193.75 @ 131.00 @ 131.00 @ 447.00 @ 447.00 @ 45.00 @ 56.00 TOTAL 3.144.
CHARGE TO: OAY USA WC- STREET To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOB	TOTAL 3 193.75 @ 131.00 @ 131.00 @ 447.00 @ 447.00 @ 45.00 @ 56.00 TOTAL 3.144.
CHARGE TO: OAY USA WC- STREET To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275. 275. 0 4.40 220. 0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131. 0 @ 447. 447. 0 @ 447. 447. 0 @ 75. 1,050. 0 TOTAL 2,144.
TASK O/O2 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX I OPEX - GIRCLE ONE SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: O-XY DSA WC- STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-14 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275. 275. 0 4.40 220. 0 TOTAL 3093.75 EQUIPMENT @ 131. 0 @ 447. 447. 0 @ 447. 447. 0 @ 75. 1,050. 0 TOTAL 2,144.
TASK O/O2 ELEMENT 3023 PROJECT # 1/80/40 CAPEX I OPEX - GIRCLE ONE SPO / BPA CHARGE TO: O-XY DSA WC- STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	DEPTH OF JOB	1648-1+ 2213.7 @ 7.70 385.0 @ 275.0 2.75.0 @ 4.40 2.20.0 O

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052538 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT: Ciberal 1/5S
DATE 4-2-14 SEC. TWP. RANGE 33W	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASED PUSSE WELL# E-5 LOCATION Vec 60	volenCity County State
CONTRACTOR Aztec #507	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB Production HOLE SIZE 7 L. T.D. 5395 CASING SIZE DEPTH 37.5 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 41.05 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 195 66/ PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 122.3 66/ EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER CONY BARZO #S49550 HELPER Jaime, Malanalo BULK TRUCK # 705-642 DRIVER Bregory Randall BULK TRUCK # REMARKS:	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 290K SO SO C/QSS H- 260 GL SA GAS SALL SH GILSON SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SALL SAL
TASK O 1 D 2 ELEMENT 3 D 2 3 PROJECT S 1 S O 1 B CAPEX / OPEX - CITED ON SPO / SPA CHARGE TO: OXY USA STREET CITY STATE ZIP	SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME James Carten	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Guide Shee. 1 @ 280.80 AFY Insat Float 1 @ 35.4162 Centralizar 20 @ 57.33 1146.60 Stop Collar 1 @ 491.14 Plus @ 85.41 TOTAL 1896.57 SALES TAX (If Any) 1 TOTAL CHARGES D 20213, 35 DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 05658 A

TICKET NO._

DATE

PRESS	SURE PUMPII	NG & WIRELINE					DATE T	ICKET NO	0110:	TOMED	
DATE OF 4/24)	111	And the state of t			NEW C	温 次 PF	ROD [INJ		ORD	TOMER ER NO.:	
				LEASE DIVENELLE WELL NO. 2							
CUSTOMER ()XY VSIT				Fileson VI							
ADDRESS					COONTY TWALLY						
CITY	.**	ŞTATE			SERVICE CR		-	nney 1 h	may do		
AUTHORIZED BY	Tue	e Davis	1岁		JOB TYPE:	- Andrews	eece		DATE	AM JIME	
EQUIPMENT#	HRE	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	-	TRUCK CALL		24/14	7 5:00 翻 7:00	
78937	31/2					1	START OPER			CAM SIN	
李223/3772(0	-312						FINISH OPER			PM 00 電際/1:7:	
M303/57763	5 7						RELEASED	ATION		APP 11:3	
								STATION TO	WELL	17	
									projection described the second of the secon		
The undersigned is products, and/or supplied become a part of this control of the	authorized to	TRACT CONDITIONS: (This execute this contract as an a of and only those terms and at the written consent of an o	gent ut the	nnearing o	n the front and bac	ck of this do	cument. No additi	odges that this coronal or substitute			
		and the second s	TAND OFF	MUCES II	SED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUNT	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	<u> </u>	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SER	100000)))	J SK	100	12	65	1200	
	remium					6	3	and the same of th			
66100	i rejudo	1111	1			3	0				
66109	May 1	Envipment in	tilonge	2		mi	120		43	636	
LE740	KleRdin	& Lilixing,	Servi	co (harse_	3K			20	315 1015	
EU3	Proppen	and the same of th	elivery	7 . 3	reso	TIM 4hrs				1890	
CE 705	Depth	Charge 400	11	R.V.	0	nu'i		3	19	191	
EICO	UNITI	Mileage 3m e Super visor		8 M3 6	dotus	20	1 4			137	
3003	<u> 201010</u>	3.72. 7.33.		2		arcon Articles					
APLOC	:ATION/D	EPT.Libecap	002	_RON D	02						
LEASE/	WELL/FA	C Druss	el E	-5	A hard and a second sec						
	10 / WSN		LELEMEN	I 70	13						
	0/0	8 1 40 CADE	_ELEIVIEN	- Circle	<u> </u>				_		
PROJEC SPO / I				UPPORT					_		
	ED NAME	WES WILLI	MON	1/1						1	
	TURF:	Wee	Wil	<u>Le</u>	Common and			SUB.	TOTAL	15ZMZ	
	f c	ertify that these Services/I	Materials ha	ave been re	eceived				4	15376	
					SERVICE & EC	UIPMENT		AX ON \$			
					MATERIALS		%1	AX ON \$	TOTAL		
									101712	•	
Воскородня на почения на объемент на почения		ğ								1	
						OFFI HOF	1/1	1 1 1 1 1			
SERVICE	· /2	The alacallis	THE /	ABOVE M ERED BY	ATERIAL AND S CUSTOMER AT	AD BECEI	VED BY	WW.		www.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.commons.com	
REPRESENTATIV		My Maralin)			ann ann an Amhaile ann ann an Amhaile ann ann ann an Amhaile an Amhaile a duair (cum peacach	(WEL	LOWNER OPER	ATOR CONTRAC	OTOR O)H AGENT)	
FIELD SERVICE	ORDER NO	. V									

Customer	ENERGY Liberal	SERVICES Kanşas	•					Cemeni	Report	
کر Customer	DV. L	13/		Lease No.				Date 4/24/14		
Lease \(\)	ussel	E		Well # 5	<u>anagarina (miya) (nguya, namulut nagatat nagatat nagatat </u>		Service Rece	eipt		
Casing <		Depth 43	18	County Fire	My		State X			
lob Type < 』	<u>C // </u>		Formation		θ	Legal Descri	ption			
	weere	Pipe D)ata			Perforat	ing Data	Cemen	t Data	
Casing size Ky 17#			Tubing Size = 5/	Shots/Ft		Lead				
Depth 45/8			Depth 440C		From	ide a sin alla transcrippe a si distribuir a si maga ampa a promium ama alla in a altuma	То	100 SKS Premiur		
Volume 7.64487			Volume 17.0780		From	rom To		1.0347/	SC 4,35	
Max Press 7000051			Max Press 2000/5;		From	1.000pp.com/200pp.com-marki/minimized.000.000.0000000000000000000000000000	To Tail in			
200/51			Annulus Vol. 178,37		From	gith and count and communications in the state of the sta	To	n plane e manufertura com a cala de la cala		
Plug Depth 4520		Packer Depth 4400 (4		From		To	Appropriate and the section of Augustia Contract in Co			
	Casing	Tubing								
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate	Service Log					
7700					()w 1	ocation	717 1	<i>a</i> . [(
8100		and the second s			500	rik/=	ofthy M	letine		
8:12					Kis	VP		gagganas propriato propriato propriato de Cilidade de la Cilidade		
8:38					frim	2400	ummurumumumaaagagaaa	7.	nga kensalapha dingilikika ilingili silangi samangan pamangan pemalinaphi sahabipa 1999 ma	
8 45					15pp+	Sand	+ 156	1 wayer	ilmegasya _{lma} oppingsi yangi saaliga daa mayaa saggammaya daa daa daa lababa sadda sa sagaa sagaa	
9:04	5000m		40,5 cls	ZBPIV)	load Backside all zono					
9:36					Pressure Lest Maritala Ecopsi					
9158	330x	_	IIBR	ZBAM	Establish Rate					
9142	Z7005		19,48BL	ZBPM	540	ry (e	meny			
9:56	and the second second	Market of the Control			Shu		Washup -			
10:04	0			036BPN	Stac	4 Disp	lacement	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	otunp	
10:14	0		10 BBC	OBPM	5 hv	down	Gravilly	only		
10170	0			,34BPM	Roll	Tale	<u></u>			
10:21	100ps		101/2886	, 308PM					NECCONOCIONES (September 1980) de la companiente de la cincia del cincia de la cincia del cincia de la cincia del la cincia del cincia de la cincia de la cincia de la cincia de la cincia del cincia de la cincia del la cincia del la cincia del la cincia del cincia del la	
10:27	79001		1217 882	7.3						
10!30	4500		13/2 BR	1.5		g 12		nergenischen werden der der vertreite der vertreite der vertreite der vertreite der vertreite der vertreite der		
10:34	1500 ps.		14/4 802	0	5h	of down) PRESSU	x consolur	u to 1300	
10:42	16705		14/2 686			fi fi	+ flow	back V	4881	
			30 BBL	17	77	1. Out	1). 1	W. 1. 4	
10:59	680ps		322			4 MOWN	PULL	Stands		
11:15	IAA.				1 0 c 2 c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c		000 4000		- The second	
11:20	1000psi				1	7	and the second s	T and the second	general programme (and Carlo Car	
							egiste film van kenning konstant eins som det die kan det de vergregen Almeerik van de deed	CD-Black CS (CP of the present management of the CP of t	anne metallisistiksisi kuiteinin on etti muon on en papuumaan aksin etti en etti en etti en etti en etti en et	
	77.7	12 6011-	6 1982 4/19883	7893	9			gegrap (greuns all chall de black groupe pirk con la frai de 100 (100 con non gramme ille mention de black de l		
Service Uni		3/3947			Time			ng Carlo Car	4	
Driver Nam	es omi	ynhrce)	by Donie Bect	Charl	JINC_			nicke Application (Calendary Control Control Silver Class Control Control Silver Annie Andrew Andrew Annie Ang	1 /1	
11	/1.	1, 5	Propriate and production and product	-	12	nnolf	Acquire and a second	Tommy M	Laveolle	
Custome		Le 5		1 at ha	and the second	NNUI		Sementer	Taylor Pri	